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66th Legislature - 2020 Regular Session
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FLOOR CALENDAR
March 3, 2020 - Tuesday
Added 2/26/2020
HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
Bill No. Description Prime Sponsors Committee Information Senate Votes
HB 2236 f Private airplanes/sales tax Ybarra,Springer FIN DP9 DNP1 w/oRecl
HB 2804 f Local government infrastruct  Duerr,Ryu FIN DPS(LG)12
HB 2825 f Hydroelectric turbines/oil Goehner,Chapman FIN DPS11 w/oRecl
SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING
2ESB 5887 f Prior authorization Short,Keiser HCW DPA14 [47-1-0-1]
SSB 6029 Uniform directed trust act LAW(Pedersen) CRJIDP14 [45-0-0-4]
SSB 6037 Business corporations LAW(Pedersen) CRJ DP8 DNP6 [32-14-0-3]
SB 6038 f Acupuncture and Eastern med. Rivers,Cleveland HCW DP14 [48-1-0-0]
SSB 6051 f Medicare part D supplement ~ HLTC(Cleveland) HCW DP14 [47-0-0-2]
SSB 6052 f Life insurance/behavior FIET(Mullet) CPB DP12 [45-0-0-4]
SB 6131 f Debenture company laws Mullet,Hobbs CPB DP12 [49-0-0-0]
Added 3/2/2020

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

HB 2965 Coronavirus response Cody,Schmick
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SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Discrimination/immigration
Confinement alts./children
Sexual health education

Weapons in certain locations

Unemployment benefits/cause

Youth sentencing guidelines
City annexing/interlocal ag.

Stolen vehicle check fee

Road vacation/body of water

Youth courts

Spring blade knives
Cultural access programs
Drug offense resentencing
Uniform electronic transact.

Apples special license plate

Pregnancy discrim complaints

Insurance group supervision
Telemedicine training

DOC health care admin.
Blockchain work group
Labor unrest/state services
Temporary workers
Electronic benefit cards
Higher education access
Shoreline armoring

Foreign national ownership

Saldafia,Hasegawa
WM (Darneille)
EDU(Wilson, C.)
LAW(Wilson, C.)
LBRC(Saldafia)
HSRR(Darneille)
LGOV(Takko)
TRAN(Schoesler)
Rivers,Schoesler
HSRR(Holy)
Zeiger,Fortunato
Salomon, Wellman
LAW(Zeiger)
LAW(Pedersen)
Hawkins,Hobbs
Keiser,Conway
FIET(Das)
HLTC(Becker)
HSRR(Wagoner)
ENET(Brown)
Keiser,Stanford
LBRC(Keiser)
Nguyen,O'Ban
HEWD(Randall)
AWNP(Salomon)

SGTE(Salomon)

2

CRJ DP10 DNP5

PS DPA7 DNP3 w/oRecl

ED DPA9 DNP6 w/oRec2

CRJ DPA9 DNP6

LAWS DPAS5 DNP2

PS DP9 DNP2

LG DP6 DNP1

TR DP31

LG DPAS

CRJ DPA10

CRJ DPA12 DNP3

HOUS DP8

PS DP10 DNP1

CRJ DP12

TR DP31

CRJ DP13 w/oRecl DNP1

CPB DP13

HCW DP15

PS DP11

ITED DPA9S

LAWS DP4 DNP3

LAWS DPA4 DNP2

HSEL DP12 DNP1

CWD DPA15 DNP2

RDAN DPA DNP6

SGOV DPA6 DNP3

[26-20-0-3]

[32-15-0-2]

[28-21-0-0]

[27-20-0-2]

[40-6-0-3]

[31-17-0-1]

[25-22-0-2]

[47-0-0-2]

[45-0-0-4]

[48-0-0-1]

[46-1-0-2]

[45-1-0-3]

[47-0-0-2]

[46-1-0-2]

[46-1-0-2]

[38-9-0-2]

[46-0-0-3]

[47-1-0-1]

[48-0-0-1]

[48-0-0-1]

[35-12-0-2]

[47-0-0-2]

[48-1-0-0]

[47-1-0-1]

[32-16-0-1]

[30-16-0-3]



SSB 6155
SB 6164
ESB 6180
SB 6187
E2SSB 6205
ESSB 6217
ESB 6239
ESSB 6261
SB 6263
ESSB 6268
ESSB 6300
SB 6305
SB 6326
SB 6359
SB 6374
ESSB 6378
SSB 6392
SSB 6409
ESSB 6473
SSB 6483
SSB 6499
SSB 6500
SB 6507
ESSB 6617
Added 3/3/2020

SSB 6526

Sex offenses/nonmarriage
Resentencing discretion
Juvenile sex offense regist.
Data breaches/SSN
Long-term care workers
Airport labor standards

Public works projects

Farm labor contractor system

Data sharing/schools, tribes
Abusive litigation/partners
Animals

Library districts

Municipal conflicts

Home health shortage areas
Apprenticeship materials
Residential tenants

Local wine industry license
Industrial equip./electrical
Asbestos building materials
Child care provider rating
Health info./retirement
Foster-family location move
DCYF program reporting

Accessory dwelling units

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

LAW(Cleveland)
Dhingra,Wilson, C.
Darneille,Nguyen
Zeiger

WM (Cleveland)
LBRC(Keiser)
Conway,Keiser
LBRC(McCoy)
McCoy,Wellman
LAW(Rolfes)
LAW(Rivers)
Liias,Braun
Warnick
Short,Randall
Holy,Mullet
HSA(Kuderer)
LBRC(Van De Wege)
LBRC(King)
LBRC(Stanford)
EDU(Wilson, C.)
SGTE(Schoesler)
HSRR(Padden)
Nguyen,Darneille

HSA(Liias)

Prescription drug reuse

HLTC(Cleveland)

3

PS DPA11

PS DPA11

HSEL DPA11 DNP2

ITED DP8

LAWS DP4 DNP2

LAWS DP4 DNP3

LAWS DP4 DNP2

LAWS DP4 DNP2

ED DPA17

CRJ DPA12 w/oRec2 DNP1

PS DPA11

LG DPA6 DNP1

LG DP5

HCW DPA14

CWD DP17

CRJ DP9 DNP6

COG DP10

LAWS DP6 DNP1

ENVIDPA10

HSEL DP13

SGOV DP9

HSEL DP13

HSEL DP7 DNP4 w/oRec2

ENVI DPA10 DNP1

HCW DP15

[46-0-0-3]

[28-20-0-1]

[47-0-0-2]

[47-0-0-2]

[37-11-0-1]

[33-15-0-1]

[37-10-0-2]

[32-16-0-1]

[46-0-0-3]

[48-0-0-1]

[43-5-0-1]

[41-7-0-1]

[46-0-0-3]

[47-0-0-2]

[47-1-0-1]

[30-18-0-1]

[45-0-0-4]

[46-0-0-3]

[41-6-0-2]

[45-3-0-1]

[47-0-0-2]

[47-0-0-2]

[45-0-0-4]

[31-17-0-1]

[47-0-0-2]
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Personal services/liquor
International medical grads
Sex offender treatment avail
Eating disorders & diabetes
Discover pass/libraries

Upper Skagit watershed

LBRC(Braun)
Stanford,Saldana
HSRR(O'Ban)
WM (Brown)
AWNP(Billig)

McCoy,Salomon

COG DPA10

HCW DP11 DNP3

HCW DPA14

HCW DP15

HOUS DP8

RDAN DPA10 DNP4

[36-11-1-1]
[27-19-0-3]
[48-0-0-1]
[48-0-0-1]
[47-0-0-2]

[29-19-0-1]



